PPV weidinger

Vacuum extractor with protective cup, 31.5 x 31.5 mm

JBC's Hot Air stations use jointly extractors and hot air for fast and quick desoldering.

Extractors protect surrounding components by concentrating heat on the component to be
desoldered.

The following models are supplied with JT-B Premium Hot Air station and TE-B Precision
Hot Air station: E2052, E2064 and E2184.

Item no. WL13139

Model 0934015 / E4015
Manufacturer JBC
Manufacturer article no. E4015

GPSR manufacturer data JBC Soldering SL

Products for the electronic industry
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Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Length (protective cup)
Width (protective cup)
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.
WL13124
WL13125
WL13130
WL13126
WL13140
WL13139
WL13127
WL13128
WL13129

PV weidinger

Ramon y Cajal 3
ES-08750 Molins De Rei
www.jbctools.com

15 mm
85 mm
55 mm
1 piece
1 piece
31.5 mm
31.5 mm

no

Length (protective cup) x Width (protective cup)
20 mm x 20 mm

20 mm x 26 mm

24 mm x 24 mm

27 mm x 27 mm

28,5 mm x 28.5 mm

31.5 mm x 31.5 mm

33 mm x 33 mm

38 mm x 38 mm

45 mm x 45 mm
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13124
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13124
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13125
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13125
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13130
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13130
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13126
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13126
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13140
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13140
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13139
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13139
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13127
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13127
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13128
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13128
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13129
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl13129
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